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809564
809598
809603
809719
809722
810009
810011
810016
810017
g1o0282
810489
811025
811027
811027
811027
811076
B11122
811208
811237
811300
811303
811303
811303
811460
811479
811479
811479
811479
811479
811479
811487
811487
811487
811487
B1154%
811674
811677
811677
811700
811700
811703
811967
| 811967
811970
811978
{ 811982
811986
811986
812080
812137
812233
812376
812456
812456
812480
812481
812482
812483
812488
812489
812490
812492
812565
812567
812568
812569
812570
812571
812718
812721
8127460
812771
812774
812776
812776
812777
B12778
, 812780
i~ 812799
812805
812805
8128064
812813
812824
812832

IN HIS IMAGE INC
FAIRVIEW AFX INC
AMERICAN MICROSCOPE
OKLAHOMA STATE

LINSCOTT, GILBERT L
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
AIRGAS, INC.

MICROFILM SERVICE DUPLICA
REEVE BURKHART DENTAL
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
BICKLE MECHANICAL, INC.
IKON CAPITAL

OKLAHOMA EAGLE

GATEWAY 2000, INC
CONTINENTAL BOOK OF
CORPORATE EXPRESS
CORPORATE EXPRESS
CORPORATE EXPRESS
UNITED PROPERTIES, INC
LDS I-AMERICA

LDS I-AMERICA

LDS I-AMERICA

LDS I-AMERICA

LDS I-AMERICA

LDS I-AMERICA

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

SCOTT MARRIN INC
SCOTT'S AUTO TRIM INC
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
MOORE MEDICAL CORP
CORPORATE EXPRESS
CORPORATE EXPRESS

F122-0 INC

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
HACH COMPANY
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
MOORE MEDICAL CORP

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
ATAT WIRELESS SERVICES
NTFC CAPITAL CORPORATION
CMS COMMUNICATIONS

AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP
YOUNG J D CO

BAKER III, JOHN C

BAKER III, JOHN C
WILLIAMS, CORNELL K.
DOCKTER-ROLLINS,VIRGINIA
TALENT TREE STAFFING
TALENT TREE STAFFING

GTE SOUTHWEST INC

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

BRYANT, LORI RN
ORTHO-MCNEIL PHARMACEUTIC
ALEXANDER HAMILTON
PRESCRIBER'S LETTER
ALFONSO, JUSTINA
ROWLAND, FELECIA

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE
ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE
BURRIS, GAYLA

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
U S POSTMASTER

HONEYWELL INC

KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL
BAKER, KIMBERLY

COX, DAVID R

COX, DAVID R

COx, DAVID R

U S POSTMASTER
MORBIDITY & MORTALITY

U 5 POSTMASTER

SERVICES 3,730.00
SERVICE 325.00
SERVICE 315.00
SERVICES 75.00
SERVICES 674 .25
SERVICES 3,779.09
SERVICES 8,%d%.48
SERVICES 6,192.18
SERVICES 20,536.01
SUPPLIES a5.a27
SERVICES 374 .04
SUPPL IES 2,566.30
SERVICES 59.99
SERVICES 259.99
SERVICES 179.97
MAINT. 383.88
LEASE 128.00
SERVICES 42.68
EQUIPMENT 1,972.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 32.20
SUPPLIES 19.64
SUPPLIES 105.48
SUPPLIES 24 .83
RENTALS 600.00
SERVICES 7% .80
SERVICES 203.25
SERVICES 192.95
SERVICES 19.95
SERVICES 19.93
SERVICES 19.95
SERVICES 85.00
SERVICES 42.30
SERVICES 42.50
SERVICES 29.75
SUPPLIES 111.60
MAINT. 440.00
SUPPLIES 14.94
SUPPLIES 454 .00
SUPPLIES ?7.00
SUPPLIES 20.00
SUPPLIES 12.00
SUPPL IES 59.09
SUPPLIES 59.0%9
SUPPLIES 98.70
SUPPLIES 187.68
SUPPLIES 139.12
SERVICES 59.99
SERVICES 59.99
LEASE 35,128.39
SERVICES 88.50
SUPPLIES 4 .34
SERVICES 422.78
MILEAGE 103.35
TRAVEL 81.15
SERVICES 210.00
SERVICES 100.00
SERVICES 749 .60
SERVICES 749 .60
SERVICES 46.89
SERVICES 38.53
SERVICES 30.53
MILEAGE 18.27
SUPPLIES 1,108.00

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 97.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 68.00

MILEAGE
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICES

REIMBURSEMENT

MILEAGE
TRAVEL

MILEAGE
SERVICES

22.10
303.16
72.20
77.00
23.00
167.70
69 .85
50.01
45,60
49.22
120.00
1,052.90
508.48
173.85
102.06
75 .60
133.60
814.00

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 79.00

SERVICES

?60.00




