MONDAY, MARCH 2, 1998 CONTINUED

809564	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES 3,750.00
809598 809603	FAIRVIEW AFX INC AMERICAN MICROSCOPE	SERVICE 325.00 SERVICE 315.00
809719	OKLAHOMA STATE	SERVICES 75.00
809722	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES 674.25
810009	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES 3,779.09
810011	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES 8,989.48
810016	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES 6,192.18
810017	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES 20,536.01
810282 810489	AIRGAS, INC.	SUPPLIES 25.27
811025	MICROFILM SERVICE DUPLICA REEVE BURKHART DENTAL	SERVICES 374.04 SUPPLIES 2,566.30
811023	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 59.99
811027	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 59.99
811027	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 179.97
811076	BICKLE MECHANICAL, INC.	MAINT. 383.88
811122	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE 128.00
811208	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES 42.68
811237 811300	GATEWAY 2000, INC CONTINENTAL BOOK OF	EQUIPMENT 1,972.00
811303	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 32.20 SUPPLIES 19.64
811303	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES 105.48
811303	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES 24.85
811460	UNITED PROPERTIES, INC	RENTALS 600.00
811479	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES 79.80
811479	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES 203.25
811479	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES 19.95
811479 811479	LDS I-AMERICA LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES 19.95
811479	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES 19.95 SERVICES 19.95
811487	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES 85.00
811487	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES 42.50
811487	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES 42.50
811487	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES 29.75
811549	SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES 111.60
811674	SCOTT'S AUTO TRIM INC	MAINT. 440.00
811677 811677	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SUPPLIES 14.94
811700	MOORE MEDICAL CORP CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES 454.00 SUPPLIES 97.00
811700	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES 97.00 SUPPLIES 20.00
811703	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES 12.00
811967	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 59.09
811967	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 59.09
811970	HACH COMPANY	SUPPLIES 98.70
811978	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 187.68
811982 811986	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SUPPLIES 139.12
811786	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 59.99 SERVICES 59.99
812080	NTFC CAPITAL CORPORATION	SERVICES 59.99 LEASE 35,128.35
812137	CMS COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 88.50
812233	AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP	SUPPLIES 4.34
812376	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES 422.78
812456	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE 103.35
812456	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL 81.15
812480 812481	WILLIAMS, CORNELL K.	SERVICES 210.00
812481 812482	DOCKTER-ROLLINS,VIRGINIA TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES 100.00
812483	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES 749.60 SERVICES 749.60
812488	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES 749.60 SERVICES 46.89
812489	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 38.53
812490	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 30.53
812492	BRYANT, LORI RN	MILEAGE 18.27
812565	ORTHO-MCNEIL PHARMACEUTIC	
812567 812568	ALEXANDER HAMILTON	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 97.00
812569	PRESCRIBER'S LETTER ALFONSO, JUSTINA	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 68.00
812570	ROWLAND, FELECIA	MILEAGE 22.10 TRAVEL 303.16
812571	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 72.20
812718	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	TRAVEL 77.00
812721	ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE	SUPPLIES 23.00
812760	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE 167.70
812771	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 69.85
812774 812776	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 50.01
812776	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 45.60
812777	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES 49.22
812778	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES 120.00 SERVICE 1.052.90
812780	KEY MEDICAL PERSONNEL	SERVICE 1,052.90 SERVICES 508.48
812799	BAKER, KIMBERLY	REIMBURSEMENT 173.25
812805	COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE 102.06
812805	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL 75.60
812806	COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE 133.60
812813 812824	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES 814.00
812832	MORBIDITY & MORTALITY U S POSTMASTER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 79.00
	O O TOOTHINGTER	SERVICES 960.00